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Across

2. typical example or diagram
4. one culture

5. cross between two
separate races

6. to take in or understand
fully

13. showing excessive
willingness to serve others
16. to be done in return

17. devoted to a particular
religion

20. self contradictory

21. person of mixed blood
23. failure in reason or logic

Qo

il

24. multiple beliefs
26. outcome is opposite of
what is expected

27. a figure of speech in which

a word or phrase is applied to

an object or action to which it is

not literally applicable

28. beautiful language

29. description for something
typical

30. exclusion from a society or

group
31. to grow/develop
Down

1. in a way that is uncertain

3. serving as a symbol
7. forms of concept

8. hard working

9. overpass/exceed

10.

evil

11. tyrannical

12.
14.
15.
18.
19.
22.
25.

being comparable
alike

to connect

operate across nations
many holes/not secure

the leading character/hero

to be careful
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